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Date de la derniére
modification des
métadonnées
Identifiant unique du
document original

Canon

Canon EOS 650D
1/3205(0,003125s)
/4,5

800

16 octobre 2016 2 13:14
18 mm
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3456 px

8
8
8

RGB
Normale
3

72 ppp

72 ppp
Adobe Photoshop CS5 Macintosh
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Centré
2.3
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1.Y
2. Cb
3. Cr
4. N'existe pas

8,375

4,375

0

1,625 APEX (f/1,76)
1,77 métre

Flash non déclenché, suppression du flash
obligatoire

0100
Non calibré

5798,6577181208
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Pouce

Procédé normal
Manuelle
Manuelle
Standard
0.0.3.2
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18-35mm
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